
Full Coverage, Soft, 
Supple, Strong and 
Attractive
Under the hood or across the floor, NYLON MULTI (NM) is the perfect sleeving 
product for protecting and improving the appearance of wires and cables. NM has 
been used in military wire harness applications for many years.

NM’s fabric-like softness and flexibility hide surprisingly tough specifications. The 
high coverage sleeving meets or exceeds military specifications A-A-59301. NM is 
highly resistant to abrasion, cuts, common automotive and marine chemicals, UV 
damage and vibration. It will not rot or retain moisture.

The wide operating tem-
perature range allows NM 
to  protect delicate wiring in 
engine compartments and 
near exhaust systems.

NM creates a unique and 
attractive retro look when 
installed on a/v cables.

Nylon® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Corporation.

• Dense,  
 Full Coverage  
 Construction
• Economical and Easy  
 to Install 
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant 
• Soft, Pliable, & Quiet 
• Halogen Free 
• Resists Gasoline and  
 Engine Chemicals
• Wide Operating  
 Temperature Range
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NM’s qualities make it a viable choice for 
defense and military applications that call 
for flexibility, strength and full coverage 

protection.

 

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall Thickness  
±0.015”

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
3/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”
2 1/2”

3”

NMN0.13BK
NMN0.19BK
NMN0.25BK
NMN0.31BK
NMN0.38BK
NMN0.50BK
NMN0.63BK
NMN0.75BK
NMN0.88BK
NMN1.00BK
NMN1.25BK
NMN1.50BK
NMN1.75BK
NMN2.00BK
NMN2.50BK
NMN3.00BK

.030”

.030”

.030”

.030”

.030”

.030”

.040”

.040”

.040”

.050”

.050” 

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

1,000’
1,000’
500’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’
200’
200’
125’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

225’
200’
200’
125’
125’
100’
75’
75’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

0.33
0.56
0.79
0.99
1.09
1.74
2.85
3.15
4.35
5.15
5.50
6.46
7.73
9.01
10.32
11.00

Tight Weave

3/8” NMT0.38BK .030” 250’ 75’ Black (BK) 1.47

SPECIALTY

Nylon Multi

Specialized cutting services 
available. Contact your 

Account Representative for 
more info.

1-800-746-7655
www.cablemarkers.com


