

Nylon Multi

Full Coverage, Soft, Supple, Strong and Attractive

Under the hood or across the floor, NYLON MULTI (NM) is the perfect sleeving product for protecting and improving the appearance of wires and cables. NM has been used in military wire harness applications for many years.

NM's fabric-like softness and flexibility hide surprisingly tough specifications. The high coverage sleeving meets or exceeds military specifications A-A-59301. NM is highly resistant to abrasion, cuts, common automotive and marine chemicals, UV damage and vibration. It will not rot or retain moisture.

The wide operating temperature range allows NM to protect delicate wiring in engine compartments and near exhaust systems.

NM creates a unique and attractive retro look when installed on a/v cables.



Nominal	Part #	Wall Thickness ±0.015"	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size			Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/8"	NMN0.13BK	.030″	1,000′	225′	Black (BK)	0.33
3/16"	NMN0.19BK	.030"	1,000′	200′	Black (BK)	0.56
1/4"	NMN0.25BK	.030″	500′	200′	Black (BK)	0.79
5/16"	NMN0.31BK	.030"	500′	125′	Black (BK)	0.99
3/8"	NMN0.38BK	.030"	500′	125′	Black (BK)	1.09
1/2"	NMN0.50BK	.030"	250′	100′	Black (BK)	1.74
5/8"	NMN0.63BK	.040″	250′	75′	Black (BK)	2.85
3/4"	NMN0.75BK	.040"	250′	75′	Black (BK)	3.15
7/8″	NMN0.88BK	.040"	200′	50′	Black (BK)	4.35
1″	NMN1.00BK	.050″	200′	50′	Black (BK)	5.15
1 1/4"	NMN1.25BK	.050″	125′	50′	Black (BK)	5.50
1 1/2"	NMN1.50BK	.060″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	6.46
1 3/4"	NMN1.75BK	.060″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	7.73
2″	NMN2.00BK	.060″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	9.01
2 1/2"	NMN2.50BK	.060″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	10.32
3″	NMN3.00BK	.060″	100′	50′	Black (BK)	11.00
Tight Weave						
3/8"	NMT0.38BK	.030″	250′	75′	Black (BK)	1.47



- Economical and Easy to Install
- Cut and Abrasion Resistant
- Soft, Pliable, & Quiet
- Haloaen Free
- Resists Gasoline and Engine Chemicals
- Wide Operating Temperature Range



NM's qualities make it a viable choice for defense and military applications that call for flexibility, strength and full coverage protection.







